Innovating the Digital Heritage of
Bulgaria

Launching the translation of the book
'Open a GLAM Lab' in Bulgarian




Invitation

< CLaDA® olsiy

National Interdisciplinary Universities for Science, Disruptive Technologies
Research E-Infrastructure for Informatics and in Innovation Labs for
Bulgarian Language and Cultural Technology in the e- Digital Cultural Heritage

Society

Innovating Digital Cuftural Heritage in Bulgaria
Launch of the translation of the book Open a GLAM Lab in Bulgarian
Web event, 11 May, 11.00-13.00 EEST

The e-Infrastructures CLaDA-BG and UNITe and the project DISTILL are pleased to invite you to the launch of the translation
of the book “Open a GLAM Lab” in Bulgarian published by the Publishing House of the BAS Prof. Marin Drinov. The acronym
GLAM brings together the institutions from the cultural and scientific heritage sectors — galleries, libraries, archives and

museums.

GLAM Labs are indispensable innovation drivers in the cultural and scientific heritage sectors. They help to introduce and use
big heritage data. In Bulgaria, CLaDA-BG and UNITe are among the pioneers in addressing the challenges of creating, using and

preserving ‘big’ digital collections and datasets.

We will celebrate the book launch with this event, which starts a series of conversations about the innovation in Bulgaria's
digital cultural heritage sectors. We invite scholars, students and professional from the cultural and scientific heritage sector to

join us.

The webinar will have two parts, one in English and one in Bulgarian.

for information: m.dobreva@fmi.uni-soa.bg



Invitation

Part1(in English)

11.00

11.05

11.15

11.25

11.35

11.45

11:55

12:05

Welcome

Horizon Europe and the European policy

Innovations and Bulgarian Cultural

Heritage

Europeana, Innovation, Digital

Transformation

Research Data Management (RDM) skills

— current needs and provision

The role of CLaDA-BG in Innovating in the
Digital and Cultural Heritage

Digitisation of natural-history collections:

DiSSCo-BG

Comfort break

Prof. Krasen Stefanov
UNITe, Faculty of Mathematics and Informatics,

Sofia University St Kliment Ohridski

Karina Angelieva

Deputy Minister of Education and Science

Representative of the Ministry of Culture

Susan Hazan

Chair, Europeana Network Association Management Board

Armin Straube

Library, University of Limerick

Prof. Kiril Simov
CLaDA-BG, Institute of Information and Communication

Technologies, Bulgarian Academy of Sciences

Prof. Boyko B. Georgiev, Borislav Gueorguiev & Silvia
Tosheva Consortium DiSSCo-BG (IBER-BAS and NMNHS-
BAS



Part2 (in Bulgarian)

12.10

12.20 lururanusands ¥ HHOBAIUY B CEKTOPA HA

12.30

12.40

12.50-
13.00

Donpg MuoBanuu

HEMaTepraiHOTO HACICACTBO

OnutsT Ha Haponua 6ubnmoreka MBan

Bazos ([1noBaus)

3H8.HI/I${, YMEHUS, HACOKHU — NNPEBOABT HA

KHUTaTa

A cera HakbIe? 3aKITIOYUTEIHA TUCKYCHS

NeyatHsua Ha u3garencTee Ha BAH

1113 Codwn, yn. Axagemus feopri Borses”, Bn. 5
ISBN 578-619-245-092-2 (1)

ISBN 978-619-245-093-9 (E}

%

KnagA®

www.press.bas bg
https://clada-bg.eu

Invitation

[IpencraBuren Ha hoHIA

a-p Mupena CraneBa

PerronaneH IeHTHP 3a ONa3BaHE Ha HEMATEPUAITHOTO KyITYPHO

HacnenctBo B FOromsrouna EBpona nox erunara na KOHECKO

HBan Kpauanos

PrroBoauren Ha urutannus nentsp Ha HBMB

n-p Huxkouna UkonoMoB

KJTaJIA-BT

@ oTBOPUM

QLA

[l

MABOPATOPUR



https://clada-bg.eu/images/PDFs/web_ISBN_9786192450939.pdf

