# Innovating the Digital Heritage of Bulgaria

Launching the translation of the book 'Open a GLAM Lab' in Bulgarian



### Invitation







National Interdisciplinary
Research E-Infrastructure for
Bulgarian Language and Cultural

Universities for Science,
Informatics and
Technology in the eSociety

Disruptive Technologies in Innovation Labs for Digital Cultural Heritage

### **Innovating Digital Cultural Heritage in Bulgaria**

### Launch of the translation of the book Open a GLAM Lab in Bulgarian

### Web event, 11 May, 11.00-13.00 EEST

The e-Infrastructures CLaDA-BG and UNITe and the project DISTILL are pleased to invite you to the launch of the translation of the book "Open a GLAM Lab" in Bulgarian published by the Publishing House of the BAS Prof. Marin Drinov. The acronym GLAM brings together the institutions from the cultural and scientific heritage sectors – galleries, libraries, archives and museums.

GLAM Labs are indispensable innovation drivers in the cultural and scientific heritage sectors. They help to introduce and use big heritage data. In Bulgaria, CLaDA-BG and UNITe are among the pioneers in addressing the challenges of creating, using and preserving 'big' digital collections and datasets.

We will celebrate the book launch with this event, which starts a series of conversations about the innovation in Bulgaria's digital cultural heritage sectors. We invite scholars, students and professional from the cultural and scientific heritage sector to join us.

The webinar will have two parts, one in English and one in Bulgarian.

# for information: m.dobreva@fmi.uni-soa.bg



# **Invitation**

# Part 1 (in English)

12:05	Comfort break	
	DiSSCo-BG	<b>Tosheva</b> Consortium DiSSCo-BG (IBER-BAS and NMNHS-BAS
11:55	Digitisation of natural-history collections:	Prof. Boyko B. Georgiev, Borislav Gueorguiev & Silvia
11.45	The role of CLaDA-BG in Innovating in the Digital and Cultural Heritage	Prof. Kiril Simov  CLaDA-BG, Institute of Information and Communication  Technologies, Bulgarian Academy of Sciences
11.35	Research Data Management (RDM) skills – current needs and provision	Armin Straube Library, University of Limerick
11.25	Europeana, Innovation, Digital Transformation	Susan Hazan Chair, Europeana Network Association Management Board
11.15	Innovations and Bulgarian Cultural Heritage	Representative of the Ministry of Culture
11.05	Horizon Europe and the European policy	Karina Angelieva  Deputy Minister of Education and Science
	veccome	UNITe, Faculty of Mathematics and Informatics, Sofia University St Kliment Ohridski
11.00	Welcome	Prof. Krasen Stefanov

### **Invitation**

## Part 2 (in Bulgarian)

12.10	Фонд Иновации	Представител на фонда
12.20	Дигитализация и иновации в сектора на нематериалното наследство	<b>д-р Мирена Станева</b> Регионален център за опазване на нематериалното културно наследство в Югоизточна Европа под егидата на ЮНЕСКО
12.30	Опитът на Народна библиотека Иван Вазов <b>(</b> Пловдив <b>)</b>	<b>Иван Крачанов</b> Ръководител на Дигиталния център на НБИВ
12.40	Знания, умения, насоки – преводът на книгата	д <b>-р Никола Икономов</b> КЛаДА-БГ
12.50- 13.00	А сега накъде? Заключителна дискусия	

